
Πίνακας εξέλιξης μετοχικού κεφαλαίου (ποσά σε ευρώ)

Ποσό μείωσης

Με καταβολή 

μετρητών

Με κεφαλαιο-ποίηση 

αποθεματι-κών – 

υπεραξίας παγίων – 

Διαφορά από έκδοση 

μετοχών υπέρ το 

άρτιο

Με μείωση 

ονομαστικής αξίας 

μετοχής και 

επιστροφή κεφαλαίου 

με καταβολή 

μετρητών στους 

μετόχους

16/06/2017 - - 5,133,041.00 - 51,330,410 49,790,497.70 0.97

18/12/2017 303,879.66 - - 313,278 51,643,688 50,094,377.36 0.97

15/06/2018 - 2,065,747.52 - - 51,643,688 52,160,124.88 1.01

15/06/2018 - - 5,164,368.80 - 51,643,688 46,995,756.08 0.91

17/12/2018 148,899.66 - - 163,626 51,807,314 47,144,655.74 0.91

14/06/2019 - - 5,180,731.40 - 51,807,314 41,963,924.34 0.81

18/12/2019 160,094.07 - - 197,647 52,004,961 42,124,018.41 0.81

21/12/2020 - 9,880,942.59 - - 52,004,961 52,004,961.00 1

28/12/2020 87,040.00 - - 87,040 52,092,001 52,092,001.00 1

20/12/2021 39,943.00 - - 39,943 52,131,944 52,131,944.00 1

21/06/2024 - 385,033.00 - 385,033 52,516,977 52,516,977.00 1

30/12/2024 843,300.00 843,300 53,360,277 53,360,277.00 1

53,360,277 53,360,277.00 1Σύνολο

Ημερομηνία Γενικής 

Συνέλευσης/Διοικητ

ικού Συμβουλίου

Ποσό αύξησης

Σύνολο νέων 

μετοχών
Σύνολο μετοχών

Μετοχικό Κεφάλαιο 

μετά την 

αύξηση/μείωση

Ονομαστική αξία 

μετοχής


